504655728 11/23/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4702450

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΔΤΑ			
		Name	Execution Date	
WARD J. GOLDSTEIN			01/08/2015	
RICHARD E. BALL JR.			01/12/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	CONEWICH ENTERPRISES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP			
Street Address:	2173 GIBRALTAR GLEN			
Internal Address:	C/O RI	C/O RICHARD E. BALL, JR.		
City:	ESCO	ESCONDIDO		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	92029			
Property TypeApplication Number:158		15821818		
CORRESPONDENCE		the empiled dupped fixeds if thet is		
) the e-mail address first; if that is l; if that is unsuccessful, it will be		
Phone: 508-725-7721				
•		Douglas.Denninger@gmail.com	glas.Denninger@gmail.com GLAS E. DENNINGER	
•	Address Line 1: P.O.			
Address Line 4:		FALL RIVER, MASSACHUSETTS 0	02720	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		CNW101USC1	CNW101USC1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		DOUGLAS E. DENNINGER	DOUGLAS E. DENNINGER	
SIGNATURE:		/DED/	/DED/	
DATE SIGNED:		11/23/2017	11/23/2017	
Total Attachments: 2 source=CNW101USC_A				

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to each of us in hand paid, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that ASSIGNOR WARD J. GOLDSTEIN, an individual and citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2735 Stanislaus Avenue, Simi, California, 93063 AND ASSIGNOR RICHARD E. BALL JR, an individual and citizen of the United States, having a place of residence at 2173 Gibraltar Glen, Escondido, California, 92029 have sold, assigned, and transferred and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto ASSIGNEE, CONEWICH ENTERPRISES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Nevada limited partnership, having a principal place of business at 3275 South Jones Boulevard, Suite 106, Las Vegas, Nevada, U.S.A. 89146 and ASSIGNEE successors, legal representatives, and assigns, the whole right, title and interest in and to the invention any and all improvements thereto which are disclosed in the Application for United States Patent for the invention entitled BAKE FORM FOR MANUFACTURING A FOOD PRODUCT filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 31, 2014 Serial No. 14/587,397 and all original and reissue patents granted thereof, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the subject-matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention and improvements, and ASSIGNORS covenant that they have full right to do so, and ASSIGNORS agree that they will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives all facts known respecting said invention and improvements, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and improvements in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto the said ASSIGNEE in keeping with this Assignment.

2015. IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have shereunto set my hand and seal this

Ward J. Goldstein

ichard E. Ball, Jr

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

SS.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA VENNCA

COUNTY OF

CJTORES NOTARY PUBLIC the day of January 2015 before me, ___ On the undersigned Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared Ward J. Goldstein who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public in and for the State of California



FOR: WARD J. G

[seal]

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT (CALIFORNIA CIVIL CODE § 1189)

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF San 4 2015 before me, MAM POATSN Nor Pa (Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer) (Date) ichara & Ball JR personally appeared _____ who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. MARY PEARSON **Commission # 2066357** WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Public - California San Diego County Ay Comm. Expires May 1, 2018 Signature of Notary (Notary Seal) ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL INFORMATION **Description of Attached Document** Title or Type of Document: Assignment Blatent Document Date: Junuar 12-2015 Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Additional Information: revision date 01/01/2015

PATENT REEL: 044205 FRAME: 0129

RECORDED: 11/23/2017